NITGEN _______________________________________________________ Page: 1
FIM30xx DataSheet
FIM30xx Standalone with built-in CPU
NITGEN® FIM30xx
Stand-Alone Fingerprint Identification Device with Built-in CPU
Datasheet
Preliminary
Version 1.05

FIM30xx DataSheet
FIM30xx Standalone with built-in CPU
7. Ordering Information
FIM3030 (with OPP03) Ordering Guide
Ordering Number Supply Voltage Max. Users
FIM3030-LV 3.3V 100
FIM3030-HV 5V 100
FIM3040-LV 3.3V 100
FIM3040-HV 5V 100
NITGEN _______________________________________________________ Page: 19
FIM30xx DataSheet
FIM30xx Standalone with built-in CPU
APPENDIX